
Rg Rg initial Nom FED Elo Pts Dep.1 Dep.2

1 7 Floure, Alexan SUI 1899 8 50 43

2 2 Bijelic, Milan SUI 2039 7 52.5 40

3 1 Vianin, Pascal SUI 2160 7 51 37

4 4 Grept, Jonathan SUI 1944 7 50.5 34

5 5 Rappaz, Pierre-M. SUI 1920 7 49.5 33.5

6 9 Beney, Eddy SUI 1869 7 45.5 31.25

7 16 Moesching, Colin SUI 1788 6 52.5 32

8 27 Prost-Hachemi, Angelo SUI 1726 6 50 32

9 15 Avilova, Yulia SUI 1805 6 46 25.5

10 21 Bonjour, Vadim SUI 1754 6 48 26.25

11 3 Moret, Jean-Paul SUI 1950 6 48 25.5

12 14 Joris, Pierre SUI 1817 6 47 24.25

13 31 Koehler, Noe SUI 1700 6 46.5 25.25

14 23 Duc, Jeremy SUI 1747 6 45.5 25.75

15 26 Belmadani, Naim SUI 1728 6 44.5 22

16 12 Favre, Gilles SUI 1838 6 39.5 20.75

17 36 Meyer, Hermann SUI 1660 5 46 23

18 13 Crettenand, Olivier SUI 1819 5 46 22.5

19 10 Tabin, Rene SUI 1854 5 41 19.5

20 45 Rod, Antoine SUI 1502 5 39.5 20.5

21 28 Baud, Vincent SUI 1720 5 39 17.5

22 6 Delacroix, Jean-Daniel SUI 1909 5 37.5 19

23 25 Audino, Marco FRA 1729 5 37.5 16

24 11 Raynor, Rupert SUI 1843 5 36 16

25 19 Bonalli, Alessandro SUI 1772 5 44 17.75

26 24 Wuilloud, Arnaud SUI 1735 5 42.5 18.5

27 35 Donati, Adrien SUI 1661 5 40 17.75

28 30 Moerschell, Simon SUI 1712 5 33 14.5

29 18 Putallaz, Jean-Christophe SUI 1778 4 46.5 18

30 32 Cheseaux, Tobias SUI 1698 4 45.5 18

31 43 Cheseaux, Jean-Marc SUI 1529 4 41.5 17.5

32 8 Machoud, Pascal SUI 1887 4 40.5 15.75

33 22 Pellaton, Fernand SUI 1749 4 39 13

34 38 Bornet, Nolan SUI 1560 4 39 12.5

35 20 Clavien, Florian SUI 1770 4 37 15

36 39 Simon, Alexandru SUI 1558 4 36.5 13.5

37 49 Willy, Nicolas SUI 1456 4 36 14.5

38 17 Devaud, Loic SUI 1779 4 36 12

39 33 Martic, Dimitri SUI 1687 4 34 13.25

40 29 Bonvin, Clement SUI 1713 4 32 10.5

41 50 Leble, Elias SUI 1421 4 40.5 14.5

42 48 Eggs, Adrien SUI 1483 3 40.5 13

43 37 Bijelic, Igor SUI 1598 3 39 8

44 42 Abbet, Mathieu SUI 1540 3 37 11

45 34 Gollut, Florian SUI 1685 3 37 9

46 47 Udry, Samuele SUI 1485 3 36.5 11

47 44 Filipovic, Majita SUI 1517 3 35 9

48 46 Rudaz, Boris SUI 1500 3 31 6

49 41 Sardyga Chevieux, Heka SUI 1545 3 34.5 6

50 51 Payet, Jonathan SUI 0 2 29.5 3

51 40 Da Silva Lopes, Pedro Miguel SUI 1553 1 33.5 1

Classement final après 9 rondes
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